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Sunday, May 4, 2025
Performance I Jumpers

Distance: 135 yards  SCT: 42 seconds    Performance I    8 inch  Judge: Terry Smorch
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       08002   Nikki        S. Hardman      32.69                0    0    0    0    0.00  1 Q

Distance: 136 yards  SCT: 41 seconds    Performance I   12 inch  Judge: Terry Smorch
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       12003   Miss Poppins S. Boone        No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   

Distance: 137 yards  SCT: 42 seconds    Performance I   16 inch  Judge: Terry Smorch
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       16005   Aurora       J. Pierce       23.27                0    0    0    0    0.00  1 Q
       16004   Galadocious  T. Jaymes       31.41                0    1    1    0    25.00 2 

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 4
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
       Total Number of Dogs FEO: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 2
              Percent Qualified: 50.0%
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Sunday, May 4, 2025
Starters Jumpers

Distance: 135 yards  SCT: 42 seconds    Starters/Novice    8 inch  Judge: Terry Smorch
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       08001   Pedro        T. Jaymes       31.23                0    0    0    0    0.00  1 Q

Distance: 137 yards  SCT: 39 seconds    Starters/Novice   20 inch  Judge: Terry Smorch
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       20009   Porter       K. Wong         31.48                0    1    0    0    5.00  1 
       20010   Tito         R. Clark        32.33                0    1    0    0    5.00  2 
       20011   Rex          B. Robey        27.11                0    2    0    0    10.00 3 

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 4
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
       Total Number of Dogs FEO: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 1
              Percent Qualified: 25.0%
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Sunday, May 4, 2025
Performance II Jumpers
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Sunday, May 4, 2025
Advanced Jumpers

Distance: 142 yards  SCT: 40 seconds    Advanced   12 inch  Judge: Terry Smorch
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       12002   Skeeter      J. Sinclair     32.18                0    0    1    1    Elim   

Distance: 146 yards  SCT: 38 seconds    Advanced   20 inch  Judge: Terry Smorch
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       20006   X            J. Fogarty      24.99                0    0    0    0    0.00  1 Q

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 2
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
       Total Number of Dogs FEO: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 1
              Percent Qualified: 50.0%
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Sunday, May 4, 2025
Veterans Jumpers
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Sunday, May 4, 2025
Performance III Jumpers

Distance: 165 yards  SCT: 42 seconds    Performance III   16 inch  Judge: Terry Smorch
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       16003   Fargo        K. Wells        26.51                0    0    0    0    0.00  1 Q
       16008   Weebo        S. Boone        27.50                0    0    0    0    0.00  2 Q
       16002   Maddie       H. Weber        32.98                0    0    0    0    0.00  3 Q
       16007   Soda Mr B... S. Boone        No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       16001   Fame         J. Boggs        32.03                0    0    0    1    Elim   

Distance: 165 yards  SCT: 44 seconds    Performance III   20 inch  Judge: Terry Smorch
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       20007   Quinn        K. Wong         No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 6
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
       Total Number of Dogs FEO: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 3
              Percent Qualified: 50.0%
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Sunday, May 4, 2025
Masters Jumpers

Distance: 162 yards  SCT: 40 seconds    Masters  16 inch  Judge: Terry Smorch
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       12001   Lady Iris    S. Boone        No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   

Distance: 165 yards  SCT: 38 seconds    Masters  20 inch  Judge: Terry Smorch
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       20013   Raynie       K. Brown        26.76                0    0    0    0    0.00  1 Q
       20004   Scholar      A. Clark        30.96                1    0    0    0    5.00  2 
       20005   Aero         R. Clark        No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       20012   Kickit       J. Boggs        32.54                0    0    0    1    Elim   

Distance: 165 yards  SCT: 40 seconds    Masters  24 inch  Judge: Terry Smorch
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       24002   Flexin' D... T. Andrade      No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       24001   Smart        K. Clark        No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 7
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
       Total Number of Dogs FEO: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 1
              Percent Qualified: 14.3%
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Sunday, May 4, 2025
Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Jumpers

Distance: 191 yards  SCT: 45 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Terry Smorch
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       16003   Fargo        K. Wells        36.11                0    0    0    0    0.00  1 Q
       16001   Fame         J. Boggs        36.81                0    0    1    0    20.00 2 
       16002   Maddie       H. Weber        52.89     7.89       0    2    2    0    57.89 3 
       16005   Aurora       J. Pierce       58.88     13.88      0    1    0    1    Elim   

Distance: 191 yards  SCT: 47 seconds    Everyone   20 inch  Judge: Terry Smorch
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       20007   Quinn        K. Wong         56.07     9.07       0    0    3    0    69.07 1 

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 5
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
       Total Number of Dogs FEO: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 1
              Percent Qualified: 20.0%



-9-

Sunday, May 4, 2025
Masters Challenge Biathlon Jumpers

Distance: 185 yards  SCT: 44 seconds    Everyone   12 inch  Judge: Terry Smorch
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       12002   Skeeter      J. Sinclair     50.31     6.31       2    1    0    1    Elim   

Distance: 191 yards  SCT: 42 seconds    Everyone   20 inch  Judge: Terry Smorch
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       20004   Scholar      A. Clark        32.76                0    0    0    0    0.00  1 Q
       20013   Raynie       K. Brown        34.74                0    0    0    0    0.00  2 Q
       20012   Kickit       J. Boggs        36.14                0    0    0    0    0.00  3 Q
       20005   Aero         R. Clark        45.91     3.91       2    3    0    0    28.91   
       20011   Rex          B. Robey        69.25     27.25      1    1    0    0    37.25   

Distance: 191 yards  SCT: 44 seconds    Everyone   24 inch  Judge: Terry Smorch
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       24002   Flexin' D... T. Andrade      34.21                1    0    0    0    5.00  1 

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 7
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
       Total Number of Dogs FEO: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 3
              Percent Qualified: 42.9%
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Sunday, May 4, 2025
Performance I Snooker

Opening: 52 seconds    Performance I   16 inch  Judge: Terry Smorch
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time       RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Cls  Score

       16005   Aurora       J. Pierce       38.72      1+7 1+7 1+2               9   28 1 

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 1
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
       Total Number of Dogs FEO: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 0
              Percent Qualified: 0.0%
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Sunday, May 4, 2025
Starters Snooker

Opening: 50 seconds    Starters/Novice   20 inch  Judge: Terry Smorch
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time       RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Cls  Score

       20010   Tito         R. Clark        18.74      1+4 1+7 1+0               0   14 1 
       20011   Rex          B. Robey        No Time    1+5                       0    6 2 

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 2
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
       Total Number of Dogs FEO: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 0
              Percent Qualified: 0.0%
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Sunday, May 4, 2025
Performance II Snooker
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Sunday, May 4, 2025
Advanced Snooker
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Sunday, May 4, 2025
Veterans Snooker
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Sunday, May 4, 2025
Performance III Snooker

Opening: 51 seconds    Performance III   16 inch  Judge: Terry Smorch
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time       RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Cls  Score

       16003   Fargo        K. Wells        41.62      1+5 1+7 1+6              27   48 1 S
       16001   Fame         J. Boggs        51.98      1+5 1+7 1+6              20   41 2 Q
       16008   Weebo        S. Boone        42.04      1+5 1+7 1+6               5   26 3 
       16007   Soda Mr B... S. Boone        No Time    1+6 1+7                   2   17   

Opening: 51 seconds    Performance III   20 inch  Judge: Terry Smorch
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time       RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Cls  Score

       20007   Quinn        K. Wong         51.75      1+7 1+7 1+3              27   47 1 S

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 5
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
       Total Number of Dogs FEO: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 3
              Percent Qualified: 60.0%
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Sunday, May 4, 2025
Masters Snooker

Opening: 49 seconds    Masters  20 inch  Judge: Terry Smorch
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time       RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Cls  Score

       20004   Scholar      A. Clark        42.34      1+7 1+7 1+5              27   49 1 S
       20009   Porter       K. Wong         42.76          1+7                   2   10 2 
       20012   Kickit       J. Boggs        No Time    1+5 1+0                   0    7 3 

Opening: 49 seconds    Masters  24 inch  Judge: Terry Smorch
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time       RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Cls  Score

       24002   Flexin' D... T. Andrade      No Time    1+7 1+7 1+5               2   24 1 
       24001   Smart        K. Clark        No Time    1+2                       0    3 2 

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 5
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
       Total Number of Dogs FEO: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 1
              Percent Qualified: 20.0%
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Sunday, May 4, 2025
Steeplechase

12 inch  Judge: Terry Smorch
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       12002   Skeeter      J. Sinclair     No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   

Qualifier Cutoff: 42.46    20 inch  Judge: Terry Smorch
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       20013   Raynie       K. Brown        33.33                0    0    0    0    33.33 1 Q
       20004   Scholar      A. Clark        33.87                0    0    0    0    33.87 2 Q
       20012   Kickit       J. Boggs        34.70                0    0    0    0    34.70 3 Q
       20011   Rex          B. Robey        40.27                0    0    0    0    40.27 4 Q
       20005   Aero         R. Clark        37.82                0    1    0    0    42.82   
       20009   Porter       K. Wong         53.56                0    1    0    0    58.56   
       20006   X            J. Fogarty      No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       20010   Tito         R. Clark        50.89                0    0    0    1    Elim   

Qualifier Cutoff: 42.62    24 inch  Judge: Terry Smorch
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       24002   Flexin' D... T. Andrade      29.10                0    1    0    0    34.10 1 Q
       24001   Smart        K. Clark        45.64                0    0    0    1    Elim   

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 11
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
       Total Number of Dogs FEO: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0

Qualifier Cutoff: 48.75    12 inch (P)  Judge: Terry Smorch
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       12003   Miss Poppins S. Boone        39.00                0    0    0    0    39.00 1 Q
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       12001   Lady Iris    S. Boone        No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   

Qualifier Cutoff: 49.05    16 inch (P)  Judge: Terry Smorch
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       16007   Soda Mr B... S. Boone        39.24                0    0    0    0    39.24 1 Q
       16003   Fargo        K. Wells        42.61                0    0    0    0    42.61 2 Q
       16008   Weebo        S. Boone        39.33                0    1    0    0    44.33 3 Q
       16005   Aurora       J. Pierce       41.82                0    2    0    0    51.82 4 
       16001   Fame         J. Boggs        No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   

20 inch (P)  Judge: Terry Smorch
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       20007   Quinn        K. Wong         No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 8
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
       Total Number of Dogs FEO: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0

    Total Combined Dogs Showing: 19
     Total Combined Dogs Absent: 0
        Total Combined Dogs FEO: 0
  Total Combined Dogs Withdrawn: 0
 Total Combined Dogs Not Scored: 0
      Total Combined Qualifiers: 9
     Combined Percent Qualified: 47.4%
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Sunday, May 4, 2025
Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Standard

Distance: 219 yards  SCT: 57 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Terry Smorch
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       16002   Maddie       H. Weber        49.43                0    1    0    0    5.00  1 
       16001   Fame         J. Boggs        50.35                0    0    1    0    20.00 2 
       16003   Fargo        K. Wells        43.09                1    0    1    0    25.00 3 
       16005   Aurora       J. Pierce       Absent   

Distance: 219 yards  SCT: 61 seconds    Everyone   20 inch  Judge: Terry Smorch
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       20007   Quinn        K. Wong         51.19                0    1    0    0    5.00  1 

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 4
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
       Total Number of Dogs FEO: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 0
              Percent Qualified: 0.0%



Perf Masters Challenge Biathlon Team Report
USDAA Trial 5/3/2025

 
Height      Callname                Handler                 Jumpers                 Standard                Total
16          Fargo                   Kathy Wells             36.11       36.11       43.09       68.09       104.20      
  **************** QUALIFIER CUTOFF (110.00 or LESS 110.00 MIN QCT)  ********************  
16          Fame                    Janet Boggs             36.81       56.81       50.35       70.35       127.16      
16          Maddie                  Helene Weber            52.89       102.89      49.43       54.43       157.32      
16          Aurora                  Jason Pierce            58.88        Elim                    Abs         Elim       
 
  **************** QUALIFIER CUTOFF (117.00 or LESS 117.00 MIN QCT)  ********************  
20          Quinn                   Kim Wong                56.07       116.07      51.19       56.19       172.26      
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Sunday, May 4, 2025
Masters Challenge Biathlon Standard

Distance: 213 yards  SCT: 58 seconds    Everyone   12 inch  Judge: Terry Smorch
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       12002   Skeeter      J. Sinclair     39.28                0    0    0    1    Elim   

Distance: 219 yards  SCT: 54 seconds    Everyone   20 inch  Judge: Terry Smorch
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       20004   Scholar      A. Clark        41.82                0    0    0    0    0.00  1 Q
       20012   Kickit       J. Boggs        45.53                0    0    0    0    0.00  2 Q
       20011   Rex          B. Robey        64.44     10.44      3    1    2    0    70.44 3 
       20013   Raynie       K. Brown        No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       20005   Aero         R. Clark        No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   

Distance: 219 yards  SCT: 58 seconds    Everyone   24 inch  Judge: Terry Smorch
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       24002   Flexin' D... T. Andrade      37.19                0    0    0    0    0.00  1 Q

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 7
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
       Total Number of Dogs FEO: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 3
              Percent Qualified: 42.9%



Masters Challenge Biathlon Team Report
USDAA Trial 5/3/2025

 
Height      Callname                Handler                 Jumpers                 Standard                Total
12          Skeeter                 Jan Sinclair            50.31        Elim       39.28        Elim        Elim       
 
20          Scholar                 Andrew Clark            32.76       32.76       41.82       41.82       74.58       
20          Kickit                  Janet Boggs             36.14       36.14       45.53       45.53       81.67       
  **************** QUALIFIER CUTOFF (104.00 or LESS 104.00 MIN QCT)  ********************  
20          Rex                     Brooke Robey            69.25       79.25       64.44       124.44      203.69      
20          Raynie                  Kris Brown              34.74       34.74                    Elim        Elim       
20          Aero                    Renee Clark             45.91       70.91                    Elim        Elim       
 
24          Flexin' Doggie!         Tacarra Andrade         34.21       39.21       37.19       37.19       76.40       
  **************** QUALIFIER CUTOFF (95.49 or LESS 111.00 MIN QCT)  ********************  
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Sunday, May 4, 2025
Performance I Standard

Distance: 161 yards  SCT: 75 seconds    Performance I    8 inch  Judge: Terry Smorch
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       08002   Nikki        S. Hardman      63.81                0    1    0    0    5.00  1 

Distance: 163 yards  SCT: 75 seconds    Performance I   12 inch  Judge: Terry Smorch
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       12003   Miss Poppins S. Boone        47.71                0    0    0    0    0.00  1 Q

Distance: 165 yards  SCT: 75 seconds    Performance I   16 inch  Judge: Terry Smorch
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       16005   Aurora       J. Pierce       39.91                0    0    0    0    0.00  1 Q
       16004   Galadocious  T. Jaymes       61.91                0    0    0    0    0.00  2 Q

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 4
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
       Total Number of Dogs FEO: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 3
              Percent Qualified: 75.0%
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Sunday, May 4, 2025
Starters Standard

Distance: 165 yards  SCT: 73 seconds    Starters/Novice   20 inch  Judge: Terry Smorch
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       20009   Porter       K. Wong         54.33                0    0    0    0    0.00  1 Q
       20006   X            J. Fogarty      55.28                0    0    0    0    0.00  2 Q
       20011   Rex          B. Robey        42.95                0    1    0    0    5.00  3 

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 3
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
       Total Number of Dogs FEO: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 2
              Percent Qualified: 66.7%
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Sunday, May 4, 2025
Performance II Standard
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Sunday, May 4, 2025
Advanced Standard
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Sunday, May 4, 2025
Veterans Standard
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Sunday, May 4, 2025
Performance III Standard

Distance: 204 yards  SCT: 63 seconds    Performance III   16 inch  Judge: Terry Smorch
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       16003   Fargo        K. Wells        39.78                0    0    0    0    0.00  1 Q
       16002   Maddie       H. Weber        48.09                0    0    0    0    0.00  2 Q
       16001   Fame         J. Boggs        41.92                0    1    0    0    5.00  3 

Distance: 204 yards  SCT: 65 seconds    Performance III   20 inch  Judge: Terry Smorch
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       20007   Quinn        K. Wong         50.68                0    0    0    1    Elim   

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 4
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
       Total Number of Dogs FEO: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 2
              Percent Qualified: 50.0%
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Sunday, May 4, 2025
Masters Standard

Distance: 204 yards  SCT: 58 seconds    Masters  20 inch  Judge: Terry Smorch
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       20004   Scholar      A. Clark        37.13                0    0    0    0    0.00  1 Q
       20012   Kickit       J. Boggs        No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   

Distance: 204 yards  SCT: 60 seconds    Masters  24 inch  Judge: Terry Smorch
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       24002   Flexin' D... T. Andrade      No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       24001   Smart        K. Clark        39.87                1    0    0    1    Elim   

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 4
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
       Total Number of Dogs FEO: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 1
              Percent Qualified: 25.0%


